completed as of the date and for the period presented or which may occur in the
future. The unaudited pro forma financial information should be read in
conjunction with our financial statements and those of Ladenburg, Thalmann & Co.
appearing elsewhere in this proxy statement.

   37

   LADENBURG THALMANN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC.
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED
   BALANCE SHEET
   December 31, 2000
   (Dollars in thousands)

   Ladenburg
   GBI   Thalmann
   Ladenburg,   Capital   Financial
   Thalmann   Management   Pro Forma   Services
   & Co.(a)   Corp.(b)   Adjustments(c)   Pro Forma
   ----------   ----------   ---------------   ----------

   Assets

Cash and cash equivalents.....   $  3,927   $  5,193   $   9,120
Securities owned, at market value...   20,946   2,382   23,328
Due from clearing brokers.....   10,125   8,579   18,704
Exchange memberships owned, at
   acquisition cost.....   1,505   --   1,505
Furniture, equipment and leasehold
   improvements, net.....   6,544   4,113   10,657
Deferred tax assets.....   2,050   1,326   3,376

Edgar Filing: GBI CAPITAL MANAGEMENT CORP - Form DEFM14A

40

Restricted assets.....   --   1,494   1,494
Intangible assets.....   176   --   30,958   31,134
Other assets.....   5,081   3,773   8,854
   -------   -------   -----------   ---------

   Total assets.....   $50,354   $26,860   $30,958   $108,172
   ======   ======   ======   =======

   Liabilities and Stockholders' Equity

Securities sold, but not yet purchased,
   at market value.....   $  3,570   $  1,020   $   4,590
Accrued expenses and other
   Liabilities.....   10,759   6,085   1,000   17,844
Deferred rent credit.....   5,725   --   5,725
Convertible notes payable.....   --   --   20,000   20,000
   -----------   ----------   ------   ------

   Total liabilities.....   20,054   7,105   21,000   48,159
   ------   -------   -------   --------

Stockholders' equity:
   Common stock.....   56   2   (54)   4
   Paid in capital.....   38,928   7,532   22,233   68,693
   Accumulated deficit.....   (8,684)   12,221   (12,221)   (8,684)
   -------   ------   -------   ---------

   Total stockholders' equity..   30,300   19,755   9,958   60,013
   ------   ------   -----   --------

   Total liabilities and
   stockholders' equity....   $50,354   $26,860   $30,958   $108,172
   ======   ======   ======   =======

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these condensed financial
statements

   38

   LADENBURG THALMANN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC.
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED
   STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2000
   (Dollars in thousands)

   Ladenburg
   GBI   Thalmann
   Ladenburg,   Capital   Financial
   Thalmann   Management   Pro Forma   Services
   & Co.(a)   Corp.(b)   Adjustments   Pro Forma
   ---------   ----------   --------------   -----------

Revenues:
   Commissions.....   $33,067   $104,459   $137,526
   Investment banking fees.....   15,937   --   15,937

Edgar Filing: GBI CAPITAL MANAGEMENT CORP - Form DEFM14A

41

   Net gain on principal transactions..   28,275   --   28,275
   Dividends and interest.....   5,240   3,010   8,250
   Syndications and underwritings.....   417   4,432   4,849
   Investment advisory fees.....   3,109   --   3,109
   Other.....   3,539   138   3,677
   -------   ---------   -----------   ---------

   Total revenues.....   89,584   112,039   201,623
   ------   -------   -----------   -------

Expenses:
   Compensation and benefits.....   56,222   70,838   127,060
   Clearance and floor brokerage.....   5,037   6,981   12,018
   Communications and market data.....   4,874   4,185   9,059
   Occupancy.....   5,596   7,038   12,634
   Professional fees.....   2,557   2,862   5,419
   Interest.....   223   --   1,600(d)   1,823
   Amortization of intangible assets...   16   --   2,064(e)   2,080
   Other.....   8,847   10,005   18,852
   -------   --------   ---------   --------

   Total expenses.....   83,372   101,909   3,664   188,945
   ------   -------   ------   -------

   Income before income tax
   expense.....   6,212   10,130   (3,664)   12,678

Income tax expense (benefit).....   1,121   4,347   (640)(f)   4,828
   -------   ---------   ---------   ---------

   Net income.....   $  5,091   $   5,783   $(3,024)   $   7,850
   =======   =========   ======   =========

Income per Common Share (basic).....   $  0.91   $   0.31   $   0.21
   =======   ========   =========

Number of shares used in computation....   5,600,000   18,806,612   12,581,818(g)   36,988,430
   =========   ==========   ==========   ==========

Income per Common Share (diluted).....   $   0.91   $   0.31   $   0.19
   =======   ========   =========

Number of shares used in computation...   5,600,000   18,807,349   21,427,972(g)   45,835,321
   =========   ==========   ==========   ==========

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these consolidated financial
statements

   39

   LADENBURG THALMANN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC.
  UNAUDITED NOTES TO THE PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
   (Dollars in thousands)

(a)   Reflects the historical financial position of Ladenburg, Thalmann & Co.

Edgar Filing: GBI CAPITAL MANAGEMENT CORP - Form DEFM14A

42

   at December 31, 2000.